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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	32.240
	0491
	1
	Rel-19
	Introduction of GMLC in charging architecture for 5GS
	B
	18.6.0
	SA5#155
	S5-243001
	China Telecom
	DUMMY
	
	

	32.271
	0019
	1
	Rel-19
	Introduction of Ranging and Sidelink Positioning Charging
	B
	18.0.0
	SA5#155
	S5-242996
	China Telecom
	DUMMY
	
	

	32.271
	0020
	1
	Rel-19
	Add converged charging architecture for Ranging and Sidelink Positioning
	B
	18.0.0
	SA5#155
	S5-242997
	China Telecom
	DUMMY
	
	

	32.271
	0021
	1
	Rel-19
	Add principles for Ranging and Sidelink Positioning Charging
	B
	18.0.0
	SA5#155
	S5-242998
	China Telecom
	DUMMY
	
	

	32.271
	0022
	1
	Rel-19
	Add message flows of converged charging for UE positioning assisted by Sidelink Positioning and involving 5GC
	B
	18.0.0
	SA5#155
	S5-242999
	China Telecom
	DUMMY
	
	

	32.271
	0023
	1
	Rel-19
	Add CDR generation and handling for converged charging of Ranging and Sidelink Positioning
	B
	18.0.0
	SA5#155
	S5-243000
	China Telecom
	DUMMY
	
	

	32.290
	0228
	1
	Rel-19
	Rel-19 CR 32.290 Enhance the input for CHF discovery and selection
	B
	18.5.0
	SA5#155
	S5-242993
	Huawei
	DUMMY
	
	

	32.290
	0229
	1
	Rel-19
	Introduction of GMLC for Ranging and Sidelink Positioning Charging
	B
	18.5.0
	SA5#155
	S5-243002
	China Telecom
	DUMMY
	
	


